The premises comprises of a purpose built 3 storey office block 
extending to 44,525 sq ft and 190 car parking spaces.

Phoenix  Energy Group Limited has a CreditSafe score of 100/100 
representing “Very Low Risk”. 

We are instructed to seek offers in excess of £5,035,000 
(Five Million and Thirty Five Thousand Pounds) exclusive for our 
client’s interest excluding VAT. 

A purchase at this level would reflect a low capital value of 
£113.08 per sq ft and an attractive net initial yield of 9.00% 
(assuming purchaser’s costs of 6.59%).

We have been informed that the property is held by way of long

[...]

McConnell Property

T: 077 6784 6285 
E: paddy.brennan@
mcconnellproperty.com

Greg Henry 
Director 
McConnell Property

T: 078 4192 8670 
E: greg.henry@			 
mcconnellproperty.com

www.mcconnellproperty.com

PROPOSAL
We are instructed to seek offers over £5,035,000  
(Five Million and Thirty-Five Thousand Pounds Sterling)  
exclusive, for our client’s long leasehold interest in the property.

A purchase at this level would reflect a low capital value of 
£113.08 per sq ft and an attractive net initial yield of 9.00%  
(assuming purchaser’s costs of 6.59%).